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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/01/2016 11:00 am ROC - Meet Teacher Open House Rockwell Elementary
Thu 09/01/2016 5:00 pm ROC - Kindergarten Parent Info Session Rockwell Elementary
Thu 09/01/2016 5:40 pm ROC - Curriculum Night for K-2 Parents Rockwell Elementary
Thu 09/01/2016 6:50 pm ROC - Curriculum Night for Parents - Grades 3-5 Rockwell Elementary
Tue 09/06/2016 8:25 am ROC - Welcome Back Coffee Rockwell Elementary
Thu 09/08/2016 9:30 am LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 09/12/2016 7:30 pm Redmond Region String Orchestra Information Meeting Rockwell Elementary
Fri 09/16/2016 5:00 pm ROC - Back To School BBQ/Food Trucks Event Rockwell Elementary
Tue 09/20/2016 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 09/22/2016 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 09/22/2016 6:00 pm LWSD - Community Meeting: New Elementary School in

North Redmond
Redmond City Hall

Mon 09/26/2016 4:30 pm LWSD - Elementary Quest Parent Information Night Lake Washington High Performing Arts Center
Mon 09/26/2016 6:00 pm LWSD - Community Meeting: New Elementary School in

Redmond Ridge East, New Middle School in Redmond
Ridge

Rosa Parks Elementary

Mon 09/26/2016 7:00 pm ROC - Art Docent Training Rockwell Elementary Library
Tue 09/27/2016 6:00 pm LWSD - Community Meeting: New Elementary School in

North Redmond
Redmond High

Tue 09/27/2016 7:00 pm ROC - Room Parent Training and Website/PTA training
for chairs

Rockwell Elementary Library

Wed 09/28/2016 6:00 pm LWSD - Community Meeting: Rebuilding and Enlarging
Juanita High School

Juanita High

Thu 09/29/2016 7:00 pm LWSD - Middle School Quest Parent Information Night Lake Washington High Performing Arts Center
Thu 09/29/2016 7:00 pm ROC - First PTA GENERAL MEMBERSHIP

MEETING-All invited!
Rockwell Elementary Library

Thu 10/06/2016 4:30 pm LWSD - K-2HC Parent Information Night Lake Washington High Performing Arts Center
Thu 10/06/2016 7:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 10/10/2016 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Tue 10/11/2016 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Wed 10/12/2016 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Thu 10/13/2016 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Thu 10/13/2016 8:30 am ROC - School Picture Day Rockwell Elementary
Fri 10/14/2016 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Mon 10/17/2016 11:30 am ROC - Scholastic Book Fair Rockwell Elementary
Tue 10/18/2016 11:30 am ROC - Scholastic Book Fair Rockwell Elementary
Tue 10/18/2016 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
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Wed 10/19/2016 All Day LWSD - Unity Day: wear orange to show we're together

against bullying
Lake Washington School District

Wed 10/19/2016 1:30 pm ROC - Scholastic Book Fair Rockwell Elementary
Wed 10/19/2016 3:00 pm EmK12 - New Family Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Wed 10/19/2016 6:30 pm LWSD - Community Meeting: College & Career

Readiness Task Force
Eastlake High Library

Thu 10/20/2016 11:30 am ROC - Scholastic Book Fair Rockwell Elementary
Thu 10/20/2016 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 10/20/2016 6:00 pm ROC - Movie Night Rockwell Elementary Playground

Rockwell Elementary Office
Rockwell Elementary Music Classroom
Rockwell Elementary Library
Rockwell Elementary After School Care Portable

Wed 10/26/2016 All Day ROC - Reflections Art Entries Due by 1:30pm Rockwell Elementary
Wed 10/26/2016 11:00 am ROC - Dine Out for Rockwell (Panda Express) Panda Express

Rockwell Elementary
Wed 10/26/2016 6:30 pm LWSD - Community Meeting: College & Career

Readiness Task Force
Lake Washington High

Thu 10/27/2016 6:30 pm LWSD - Community Meeting: College & Career
Readiness Task Force

Juanita High

Mon 10/31/2016 2:00 pm ROC - Costume Parade Rockwell Elementary
Thu 11/03/2016 9:30 am LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/03/2016 11:30 am ROC - Teacher Birthday Luncheon Rockwell Elementary
Thu 11/03/2016 6:30 pm LWSD - Community Meeting: College & Career

Readiness Task Force
Redmond High

Thu 11/10/2016 6:00 pm ROC - Heritage Night Rockwell Elementary
Mon 11/14/2016 6:00 pm ROC - Reflections Art Show Rockwell Elementary Library
Mon 11/14/2016 7:00 pm LWSD - HIV/AIDS Curriculum Parent Information Meeting LWSD Resource Center - Hughes Room
Tue 11/15/2016 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 11/16/2016 12:00 pm ROC - Dine Out for Rockwell - The Commons The Commons

Rockwell Elementary
Thu 11/17/2016 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/17/2016 7:00 pm RMS - Fall Elementary Band Concert Redmond Middle School Gymnasium
Tue 11/22/2016 8:30 am ROC - School Picture Retake Day Rockwell Elementary
Thu 12/01/2016 9:30 am LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 12/07/2016 7:00 pm Redmond Region Elementary Orchestra Concert Redmond Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 12/08/2016 8:00 am ROC - Vision and Hearing Screening Rockwell Elementary
Thu 12/08/2016 7:00 pm ROC - General Membership PTA Meeting - All invited! Rockwell Elementary
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Wed 12/14/2016 3:00 pm EmK12 - New Family Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Thu 12/15/2016 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 12/15/2016 7:00 pm SSMS - Stella Schola Information Night Rose Hill Middle School Commons
Wed 01/04/2017 3:00 pm EmK12 - New Family Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Thu 01/05/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 01/06/2017 2:00 pm ROC - Welcome Back Coffee (Parents) Rockwell Elementary Library
Fri 01/06/2017 6:00 pm ROC - Reflections Open House Rockwell Elementary
Wed 01/11/2017 6:30 pm NSMS - Northstar Middle School Information Night Emerson High Gymnasium
Thu 01/12/2017 6:00 pm ICS - ICS Info Night International (ICS) Lyceum
Tue 01/17/2017 6:30 pm EAS - Information Night Environmental & Adventure School (EAS)
Tue 01/17/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/19/2017 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/19/2017 7:00 pm ROC - Parent Education and General PTA Meeting Rockwell Elementary Library
Tue 01/24/2017 7:00 pm RMS - 5th Grade Parent Night Redmond Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 01/26/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - I "Heart" Strings Event Juanita High Fieldhouse
Thu 02/02/2017 9:30 am LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/02/2017 1:00 pm Kindergarten Registration Wilder Elementary

Twain Elementary
Thoreau Elementary
Smith Elementary
Sandburg Elementary
Rush Elementary
Rose Hill Elementary
Rosa Parks Elementary
Rockwell Elementary
Redmond Elementary
Muir Elementary
Mead Elementary
McAuliffe Elementary
Mann Elementary
Lakeview Elementary
Kirk Elementary
Keller Elementary
Juanita Elementary
Frost Elementary
Franklin Elementary
(More on next page)
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Einstein Elementary
Dickinson Elementary
Carson Elementary
Blackwell Elementary
Bell Elementary
Audubon Elementary
Alcott Elementary

Fri 02/03/2017 6:00 pm ROC - Family Bingo Night Rockwell Elementary
Thu 02/09/2017 6:30 pm ROC - 2nd Grade Music Program Rockwell Elementary Gymnasium

Rockwell Elementary
Thu 02/09/2017 7:30 pm ROC - 3rd Grade Music Program Rockwell Elementary Gymnasium

Rockwell Elementary
Tue 02/21/2017 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Tue 02/21/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 02/22/2017 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Thu 02/23/2017 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Thu 02/23/2017 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Fri 02/24/2017 All Day ROC - Box Tops Contest Rockwell Elementary
Fri 02/24/2017 6:00 pm ROC - Family Movie Night Rockwell Elementary
Sat 02/25/2017 TBD ROC - Final School Spelling Bee Rockwell Elementary
Mon 02/27/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - School Board Service Informational Meeting LWSD Resource Center - Hughes Room
Thu 03/02/2017 9:30 am LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 03/06/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - School Board Service Informational Meeting LWSD Resource Center - Hughes Room
Wed 03/08/2017 7:00 pm Redmond Region Elementary Orchestra Concert Redmond Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 03/16/2017 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Tue 03/21/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 03/21/2017 7:00 pm Redmond Region Band Concert with Elementary, EMS,

RMS & RHS
Redmond Middle School Gymnasium

Wed 03/22/2017 6:00 pm LWSD - Community Immigration Forum Old Redmond Schoolhouse Community Center
Thu 03/23/2017 6:00 pm LWSD - Kirk Elementary School Project Community

Open House
Kirk Elementary

Fri 03/24/2017 6:00 pm ROC - Family Dance Party Redmond High Cafeteria
Tue 03/28/2017 6:00 pm LWSD - Mead Elementary School Project Community

Open House
Mead Elementary

Thu 03/30/2017 11:30 am ROC - Teacher Birthday Luncheon Rockwell Elementary
Thu 03/30/2017 7:00 pm ROC - General Membership PTA Meeting - All invited! Rockwell Elementary
Thu 04/13/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
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Wed 04/19/2017 3:00 pm EmK12 - Fall Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Sat 04/22/2017 10:00 am EmK12 - Recycling Event Emerson K-12
Sat 04/22/2017 3:00 pm ROC - Rockwell's School Musical Live on Stage! Redmond High Performing Arts Center (PAC)
Sat 04/22/2017 7:00 pm ROC - Rockwell School Musical Live On Stage! Redmond High Performing Arts Center (PAC)
Tue 04/25/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 04/27/2017 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Mon 05/01/2017 All Day ROC - Teacher Appreciation Week Rockwell Elementary
Tue 05/02/2017 All Day ROC - Grades 4 & 5 ELA Computer Adaptive Test Rockwell Elementary
Tue 05/02/2017 All Day ROC - Teacher Appreciation Week Rockwell Elementary
Wed 05/03/2017 All Day ROC - Grades 4 & 5 ELA Performance Task 1 Rockwell Elementary
Wed 05/03/2017 All Day ROC - Teacher Appreciation Week Rockwell Elementary
Thu 05/04/2017 All Day ROC - Teacher Appreciation Week Rockwell Elementary
Thu 05/04/2017 All Day ROC - Grades 4 & 5 ELA Performance Task 2 Rockwell Elementary
Thu 05/04/2017 9:30 am LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 05/04/2017 6:30 pm LWSD - Redmond Area School Boundary Changes

Feedback Meeting
Redmond Middle School

Fri 05/05/2017 All Day ROC - Teacher Appreciation Week Rockwell Elementary
Tue 05/09/2017 All Day ROC - 5th Grade MSP Science Rockwell Elementary
Tue 05/09/2017 6:30 pm LWSD - Redmond Area School Boundary Changes

Feedback Meeting
Evergreen Middle School

Thu 05/11/2017 7:00 pm ROC - General Membership PTA Meeting Rockwell Elementary
Mon 05/15/2017 All Day ROC - 3rd Grade ELA Computer Adaptive Test Rockwell Elementary
Tue 05/16/2017 All Day ROC - Grades 4 & 5 Math Computer Adaptive Test Rockwell Elementary
Tue 05/16/2017 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 05/17/2017 All Day ROC - Grades 4 & 5 Math Performance Test Rockwell Elementary
Thu 05/18/2017 All Day ROC - 3rd Grade ELA Performance Task 1 Rockwell Elementary
Thu 05/18/2017 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 05/18/2017 7:00 pm RMS - Spring Elementary Band Concert Redmond Middle School Gymnasium
Fri 05/19/2017 All Day ROC - 3rd Grade ELA Performance Task 2 Rockwell Elementary
Mon 05/22/2017 All Day ROC - 3rd Grade Math Computer Adaptive Test Rockwell Elementary
Tue 05/23/2017 All Day ROC - 3rd Grade Math Performance Test Rockwell Elementary
Wed 05/24/2017 2:00 pm LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony for New Elementary

School in North Redmond
12011 172nd Ave NE

Wed 05/24/2017 6:00 pm EmK12 - Fall Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Wed 05/24/2017 7:00 pm Redmond Region Elementary Orchestra Concert Redmond Middle School Gymnasium
Thu 05/25/2017 6:00 pm ROC - Art Showcase/Ice Cream Social/Used Book Sale Rockwell Elementary



10:34 pm Sun 19 May, 24 Rockwell Events 2016-2017 Page 6

Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 05/26/2017 7:30 am Redmond Region Elementary String Orchestra "Spring

Tour"
Einstein Elementary
Mann Elementary
Redmond Elementary
Rockwell Elementary

Wed 05/31/2017 All Day ROC - 5th Grade Outdoor Education Rockwell Elementary
Thu 06/01/2017 All Day ROC - 5th Grade Outdoor Education Rockwell Elementary
Thu 06/01/2017 9:30 am LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 06/02/2017 All Day ROC - 5th Grade Outdoor Education Rockwell Elementary
Tue 06/06/2017 2:45 pm LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony at Juanita High

School
Juanita High

Tue 06/06/2017 6:00 pm LWSD - Mead Elementary School Project Community
Open House

Mead Elementary

Wed 06/07/2017 2:00 pm LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony for New Elementary
School at Redmond Ridge East

9595 Eastridge Dr NE

Wed 06/07/2017 3:00 pm LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony for New Middle
School at Redmond Ridge

9900 Redmond Ridge Dr NE

Thu 06/08/2017 6:00 pm LWSD - Kirk Elementary School Project Community
Open House

Kirk Elementary

Wed 06/14/2017 9:00 am ROC - Field Day Rockwell Elementary
Thu 06/15/2017 All Day ROC - Science Van Rockwell Elementary
Thu 06/15/2017 12:00 pm LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Fri 06/16/2017 All Day ROC - Science Van Rockwell Elementary
Tue 06/20/2017 2:00 pm LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony for Explorer

Community School
Explorer Elementary School

Tue 06/20/2017 2:00 pm ROC - Volunteer Appreciation Tea Rockwell Elementary
Fri 06/23/2017 9:00 am ROC - 5th Grade Promotion Rockwell Elementary


